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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

3AM-IQA1626 Waste Water Treatment Plant modifications 

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Jul 10, 2018 at 1:51 PM
To: Matthew Hamp <M.Hamp@city.iqaluit.nu.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Bcc: Amy Elgersma <A.Elgersma@city.iqaluit.nu.ca>, Matthew Hamp <M.Hamp@city.iqaluit.nu.ca>, Maria Karveli
<M.Karveli@city.iqaluit.nu.ca>, "Maher, Eslam" <Eslam.Maher@colliersprojectleaders.com>,
Nicole.MacDonald@colliersprojectleaders.com, Distro Qikiqtani <distro-qikiqtani@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,
 
The Nunavut Water Board acknowledges receipt July 3, 2018 of Waste Water Treatment Plant modification, it has been
saved to the public registry and uploaded to the ftp site at the link below.
 
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/3%20MUNICIPAL/3A/3AM%20-%20Municipality/3AM-IQA1626/3%
20TECH/6%20MODIFICATIONS%20(G)/2018/180703%20WWTP%20Modification/ 
 
Interested parties are invited to submit comments by August 10, 2018.
 

 

ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/3%20MUNICIPAL/3A/3AM%20-%20Municipality/3AM-IQA1626/3%20TECH/6%20MODIFICATIONS%20(G)/2018/180703%20WWTP%20Modification/

